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HaumenoBanue 6niopa Bbixop Lena ay
rp pyo6. KKan

XonopaHble 6nioaa

Ne6/11. B-A ¢ kon6." Cepeenar 20/25 22.38 139.5 477 743 13.34
DUHckun"

5/294 M. ByTepbpog ¢ kotneroit 190/1 67.71 362 1944 11.72 44.46
U3 NTUUbI /nucT canara/

95,612/1.  Pbi6a xapeH. nog 50/50 35.01 173 5.8 8.3 14.83
MapuHaa. MuHTam /
une/

§72/2002  Canar oBowHoM ¢ 100/1 42.42 1156.3 5.7 6.2 7.48
MSICOM CO cM./chune
con.or./

67/ M. BuHerpert oBowy./3en. 100/1/1 23.18 125.1 14 101 7.29
rop., nucr can.,sen./

47/M Canat u3 kB.kanycTbl 100/1/1 27.01 84 1.3 Ul 8
/3en.nuc. can./

75 /M. Wkpa ceekonbHas /aen. 100/1/1 19.88 13.93 2.4 7.6 13
nuer can./

57/ 1. Canar us kpacHou 100 21.91 98 3.2 7.8 3.2
thaconw/ seneHs, nyk
pen./

17/ 1. Canart n3 coneHbix 100 30.75 104 0.12 129 2.4
OrypUOB C nykom

450/1. Xene u3 coka 200 25.51 65.1 269 0.04 13.61
NnoA0BOroO Unu
Aro4HOro

450/452/N. Kene 13 Monoka 1 coka 200 33.92 158.2 72 189 279
nNoaoBoro

362/M. Xene v3 nnopos unm 200 40.30 129.2 546 0.02 26.16
Arog c.. (unu
3aMOPOXEHHbIX)

338/M. AnenbCuHbl 100 22.80 43 0.9 0.2 8.1

338/M. MaHnzapuHbl 100 22.80 38 0.8 0.2 7.8

338 /M Abnoko 100 15.00 47 0.4 0.4 9.8

674 /1. Abnokn nevyeHble 78 17.11 120.7 022 015 301

629/1. JIumoH ¢ caxapom 30/10 11.33 67.6 826 0.04 1548

MNepsble Gniopa

101M Cyn kapTodenbHbin ¢ 250 15.39 85.75 1.98 271 12.11
Kpynow /puc/

Bropsbie 6nioaa

259/M. >Kapkoe no- 40/160 63.30 4377 19.04 19.7 38.94
AoMaluHemy/cBuH./

6/9/22 Akt Tlions n3 nTuybl /cbune/ 100/20/5 75.74 248 15 142 144

381/1994  Kotneta oT6uBHas 77120 88.76 492.8 145 436 10.24
CBWH./KoCTOY/

377/M. Peiba xapeHas 100 112.12 160 19.6 6.8 142
ropbywa /

Ne392/.M.  MenbmeHnu oTB. co 200/20  106.04 352 19.6 13 37.2
CMeTaHomn

293 /M. Mruya xapenas/ 100 71.57 184 24.18 17.09 0.04
6enpo/

293 M Mruya 100 71.57 184 2418 17.09 0.04
XapeHas/roneHn/

496/ . Kotnerta us coune ntuup 90 66.10 327 207 224 10
NaHWUPOB. XapeH.

OueTtuyeckue

Ne358/1.  ChblpHuku ua TB. cax. 100/10/20  118.62 251 152 124 189
CMeT.

395 M. BapeHuku ¢ 180/5 51.61 271 19.82 5.08 36.44
Kaptocenem c
macnom/n/cp/

156/ Osowm 100 43.45 75 3 2.6 10
oTBapHbIe/acons
CTpy4ykoBas/

FapHupsbi



202/309 /M
171/302 M
147 IM.

MakapoHsl oTBapHbie
Kawa nweHuyHas
KapTodens xapeHHbIi
B KOXYype n/cp

MyuHbie usgenus

398 /M.

Ne397 /M.
Ne413/M.
747/ N,
Ne850
¢6.1997r.
418 ¢62017
566/1973

AKT KOHT,

np.
05.10.23 .
AKT KOHT.
np. 05.10.2
Ne408.471/
17 M.

TTK Ne 3
766/1.
774/1.

Ne 685/98r
5 4 Ne646
Ne738.758/
n

741 .

741/764/N.
[ocT31806-
AkT
KOHp.npopa
Akt
KOHp.npopa
AkT
KOHp.npopa
locT
31806-201
Ty9115-001
locr
58161-201

Hanutku

486/m.
375,376/M/
375,376/M.

BrvHunku ¢
(pYKTOBLIM chapLuem ¢
macrnom

BrvHunku ¢ macnom
Muuua wkonbHas
Cocucka 3anev. B Tecte
Xavyanypu
UMEpPETUHCKME

Cnoiika ¢ nosugnom
Cnoiika ¢ mapuvnaHom/
nomagka oK. cax. /
Cnoitka ¢ monokom
CryLEeHHbIM BapeHbim/
wokonaga.kokoc/
Cnoiika ¢ makoBow
Ha4ynHKon

Mupoxkn ney. us
npec.cn. Tecra ¢
BULLHEBbLIM hapLuem
Bynouka ¢ ceipom
Cnoba o6bikHOBEHHas
Bynouka cgobHas ¢
nomapnoun /BaHunsHowm/
Mupoxok neveHbin ¢
Kyparoi

Mupoxok neyeH.c
KanycToi

Batpywka ¢
KOHUTIOpOM
Barpywka ¢ TBoporom
Kopx /n/cp/

KpyaccaH ¢ BeT4nHoi1 1
CbIpOM

KpyaccaH ¢
LUOKONaaHOM Ha4ynuHKom
KpyaccaH "ConeHas
Kapamens"

Cnoiika ¢ ¢pykToBoit
Ha4YuHKon

Xne6Hbiit 6aToH

Xneb /itogup./
PXXaHO-NLWEHNYHbIN

KomnoT 13 ceex. sa6nok
Yaii ¢ caxapom

Yaii ¢ numoHom

Yait YepHbiii nakeT 6/c
2rp*

Yaii OpykTOBbLIA NakeT
6/c 2 rp*

Yaii 3eneHblit nakeT 6/c
2rp*

Caxap

Hanutku u coku

707/ 1.

loct
28188-201
locr
28188-201
4

rocTt
32105-201
3

l'eH.aupekTop/TexHonor Qﬁ/g
4

Cok pykTOBBIN "
Moi" 0,200

Boaa 6yTunuposaHHas
0,450

"IKAMMEP" HanuTku
Herasup. apomarus. 0,33
1 B accopr.

Hanutok He ras.
"CeHexckas" B accopr.
0,44 *

lec tea ®pyTmoTuB Yait
4ep/sen. ¢ pykT. B
accop. 0,5n

STOM Hanurok yam
uepH/3en.c pykT.
BKYCOM B accopr. 0,5

Kanbkynstop

150
150
150

110/5

60/3
100
55/50
75

100
100

110

120
75
60

100
100

60
60
75
75

100

145

140

140
90

50
20

200
200/10
200/10/7
200

200

200

151

200
Twr.

1wr

1wr

1w

1w,

21.58
16.99
88.39

61.65

28.88
55.55
50.37
62.08

23.76
39.22

41.29

34.34
43.04
17.82

20.40
25.00

18.25
17.17
25.13
33.41
40.00
104.04
75.20
75.20
62.40

4.95
1.99

5.33
2.87
5.24
12.80
12.80
12.80

2.21

35.00
32.50

59.94
46.25
64.23

64.23

168.45
177.2
306

384

148.8
299
228
346

333.3
426

357

333.3
88
218
262
340
160
132
253
202
286
388
377.7
377.7
286

116.9
48.616

88

45

35

35

5.52
6.32
4.35

44

3.18
9.89

9.6
13.9

3.17
79

7.59

3.17
242
5.48
7.76
7.3
6.6
3.9
4.97
9.22
4.89
15.62
7.6
7.6
7.6

0.92
1.54

0.1
0.07
0.13
0.07

0.07
0.07

4.52
3.6
15.75

8.47

6.06
16.25
13.84
28.17

11.79
10.2

10.27

11.79
1.08
6.52
4.72

8.8
12
3.26
9.2
5.48
8.43
12.28
3.7
3.7
3.7

6.15
0.16

0.1
0.02
0.02
0.02

0.02

0.02

/
7 3aB npoussoacTBOM /
F

23.45
28.85
30.3

64.2

19.8
28.3
26.9
36.78

50.72
58.6

58.62

50.72
17.11
34.4

471
57.9

52
20.76
39.6
29.18
47.68
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5

16.5
10.28

28.1

15.2
15

15
15
15

1

4.5

9.1

9.1
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HaumeHoBaHue Gnioaga Bbixopn Llena ay Benku | Xupbl | Yrne
rp pyo. KKarn BOAbI

Komnnekc 1 3aBTpak

Ne278 Tedptenun ( 1 BapuaHT) 60/30 42.48 134.1 6.41 7.16  4.39
.331/M. KOT.roB.
202/309 /M MakapoHbl OTBapHbie 150 21.58 168.45 552 452 23.45
54-273H MopkoBb oTBapHas 60 7.83 60.69 0.8 2 4.1
Aonbkamu
TY9115-00 XnebGHblit 6aToH 20 1.98 46.76 1.57 02 9.32
375,376/M. Yaii c caxapom 180/9 2.58 60 0.07 0.02 15
Utoro komnnekc 1: 509 76.45 470
Komnnekc 2 3aBTtpak
278.331/  Tecprenu ( 1 BapuaHT) 60/40 4476  137.27 712 8 9.32
M. KOT.roB.
202/ M. MakapoHbl oTBapHble 180 2591 202.14 6.79 541 31.72
AKT. KOH. N KyKypy3a KoHcepBup. 40 13.41 44.5 1.05 2.05 5.4
TY9115-00 Xneb6Hblih 6aToH 32 3.18 70.1 27 069 141
375,376/M/ Yaii c caxapom 200/10 2.87 60 0.07 0.02 15
WToro komnnekc 2: 562 90.13 514.01
Komnnekc 3 O6Gep
101/M Cyn kapTodhenbHblii ¢ 200 12.31 68.6 1.8 217 12.11
Kpynow /puc/
259/M. >Kapkoe no- 40/160 63.30 437.7 19.04 197 38.94
aomatuHemy/cBuH./
54-273H MopkoBb oTBapHas 60 7.83 60.69 0.8 2 4.1
Aonbkamu
TY9115-00 XnebHbliit 6aToH 20 1.98 46.76 1.57 02 932
[ocT Xneb /inoaunp./ 20 1.99 48.616 154 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pXKaHO-NLIEHNYHbI
486/I1. KomnoT u3 ceex. aénok 180 4.80 41.4 0.09 0.09 13.99
338 /M Abnoko 100 14.82 47 0.4 0.4 9.8
Utoro komnnekc 3: 780 107.03 750.766
Komnnekc 4 O6ep
101M Cyn kapTodenbHblili ¢ 250 15.39 85.75 198 271 12.11
. Kpynow /pwuc/
54-23m/330 LUHMuUenb py6. 3 nTuub 60/40 42 .53 233 6.04 9.33 11.88
M. | pune/coyc cmer.
302/M. Kawa nweHuyHas 180 20.35 265.5 7.56 545 46.62
54-273H MopkoBb oTBapHas 30 3.92 376 0.8 2 41
Aonbkamu
TY9115-00 XnebHbiii 6aToH 31 3.08 70.1 2.7 0.69 14.1
loct Xneb /ogup./ 20 199 48.616 1.54 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pkaHO-MLUEHUYHbIN
375,376/M/ Maii c caxapom 200/10 2.87 60 0.07 0.02 15
Utoro komnnekc 4: 821 90.13 800.566
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MeHio Ha 06.03.2025
MMMHa3usa Ne 118
(JlerotHoe nuraHue OB3)

HaumeHoBaHue Gnioaa Bbixon Llena ay Benku | XKupbi |Yrne
rp pyo6. KKan BOAbI

Komnnekc 5 3asTtpak

Ne278 Tecbrenn ( 1 BapuaHT) 60/30 42.48 134.1 6.41 7.16 4.39
331/M. KOT.roB.
202/309 /M MakapoHsl OTBapHble 150 21.58 168.45 5.52 452 2345
54-273H MopkoBeb oTBapHas 60 7.83 60.69 0.8 2 4.1
Aonbkamu
TY9115-00 XnebHblit 6aToH 20 1.98 46.76 1.67 02 932
375,376/M. Maii ¢ caxapom 180/9 2.58 60 0.07 0.02 15
WUtoro komnnekc 5: 509 76.45 470
Komnnekc 6 OGep
101/M Cyn kapTodenbHbiit ¢ 200 12.31 68.6 1.58 217 12.11
Kpynou /puc/
259/M., Xapkoe no- 40/160 63.30 437.7 19.04 19.7 38.94
AOMaLLUHeMy/CBUH./
54-273H MopkoBb oTBapHas 60 7.83 60.69 0.8 2 4.1
Aonbkamu
TY9115-00 XnebHbiit 6aToH 20 1.98 46.76 1.87 0.2 932
[ocT Xneb /itoaup./ 20 1.99 48.616 1.54 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pkaHO-NLUIEHNYHbBIN
486/I1. Komnot u3 ceex. sabnok 180 4.80 41.4 0.09 0.09 13.99
338 /M Abnoko 100 14.82 47 0.4 0.4 9.8
Utoro komnnekc 6: 780  107.03 750.766
Komnnekc 7 3asrtpak
278.331/  Tedprenm (1 BapuaHT) 60/40 4476  137.27 7.12 8 9.32
M. KOT.ros.
202/ M. MakapoHbl oTBapHbIe 180 2591 202.14 6.79 541 :31.72
AKT. KoH. N Kykypy3a koHcepBsup. 40 13.41 44.5 1.05 2.05 5.4
TY9115-00 Xne6Hblit 6GaToH 32 3.18 70.1 27 069 141
375,376/M/ Yaii ¢ caxapom 200/10 2.87 60 0.07 0.02 15
Utoro komnnekc 7: 562 90.13 514.01
Komnnekc 8 O6Gep
101M Cyn kapTogenbHblii ¢ 250 15.39 85.75 198 271 12.11
Kpynoi /puc/
259/M. >Kapkoe no- 40/160 63.30 437.7 19.04 19.7 38.94
AomMaluHeMy/cBuH./
AKT. KOH. N Kykypy3a KOHCcepBup. 25 8.38 27.86 0.65 1.28 = 3.376
TY9115-00 Xneb6Hbiit GaToH 21 2.12 46.76 1.57 0.2 932
[ocT Xne6 /ivoaup./ 20 1.99 48.616 1.54 0.16 10.28
58161-201  pxaHO-NLWEHUYHbII]
707/ 1. Cok cpykToBbIN " 200 35.00 88
Moii" 0,200
Utoro komnnekc 8: 716 126.18 734.686
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